Positie Rug nummer

OooNOTULThhWN

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

5 kM Dames 40 +

Voornaam Achternaam Woonplaats

451
522
460
491
467
465
503
532
536
643
568
483
547
616
462
640
598
535
569
519
507
574
588
575
573
641
489
552

SANDRA
KARIN
ANNE

MARJOLEIN
JEANETTE
MAAIKE
JOSAN
SYLVIA
CLARINDA
ELLEN

DORIEN
ILONA

WENDA

DANIELLE
MARIETTA
COONE
TESSA
PATTY
KARIN
ESTHER
NICOLE
MARIJE
MARIEKE
MARIIN
ILSE
EMMY
LAURA
FRANCINE

DE JONGE
NEUTEL
DE BRUINE
HEINSBROEK
LANGEBERG

EVERS JANSSEN

TIELEN
VAN MULLEM
SMIT
HEUVELING
SCHOLTEN
ZWEERS
ROELOFS
BRAGONIJE
LAP
GERRINGA
GROENEN
LUYF
MOUT
DE WILDE
LIEVE
LUYF
SMITS

ROMEIIJN ROSA

BEKKER
COPPENS
DE JONGH
AALBERS

ROZENDAAL
ARNHEM
VELP
ZEVENAAR
VELP
ARNHEM
ARNHEM
BEMMEL
DUIVEN
LOERBEEK
DIDAM
ZEVENAAR
PANNERDEN
ZEVENAAR
DUIVEN
DUIVEN
DIDAM
PANNERDEN
BABBERICH
DUIVEN
DUIVEN
PANNERDEN
DIDAM
PANNERDEN
PANNERDEN
DUIVEN
FROS DUIVEN
GROESSEN

Tijd
(U:M:S:MS)
00:21:32:000
00:23:44:664
00:24:11:776
00:24:24:234
00:25:34:584
00:25:40:135
00:26:00:990
00:26:24:494
00:27:00:843
00:28:08:628
00:29:32:154
00:29:51:819
00:29:59:500
00:30:09:182
00:30:10:338
00:30:33:444
00:30:43:863
00:31:31:384
00:31:39:145
00:32:54:738
00:33:12:635
00:35:06:034
00:35:30:507
00:35:53:757
00:35:55:348
00:37:14:089
00:39:12:123
00:40:14:871



